
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Name= UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF
HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201106240001
84990

06/24/2011
11:21:51

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS NUNN JAMIE
MATTHEW

17 91 Instr
#:20110221000
058470

Lot#:1 Book:17
Pg:91
Sub:PARK
FOREST 5TH
SECTOR

201107070001
96540

07/07/2011
11:20:27

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WALDROP
BRIAN
HOUSTON

Instr
#:20110127000
029430

Sec:12
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201107070001
96560

07/07/2011
11:20:29

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BELFLOWER
NICOLE B

Instr
#:20110315000
083940

Other:SEE
INST

201107070001
96560

07/07/2011
11:20:29

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BELFLOWER
NICOLE B

7 166 Instr
#:20110315000
083940

Lot#:3 Lot:A
Blk:4 Book:7
Pg:166
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
S

201107260002
16020

07/26/2011
10:04:30

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS VINZANT
SHANNON

34 73 Instr
#:20110322000
091120

Lot#:514
Book:34 Pg:73
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 4
PHASE 1

201107260002
16030

07/26/2011
10:04:31

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS PARKS JERRY Instr
#:20100323000
084210

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201107260002
16100

07/26/2011
10:08:39

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WESTERN
PROPERTIES
LLC

33 111 Lot#:24
Book:33
Pg:111
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES
FINAL PLAT

201107260002
16100

07/26/2011
10:08:39

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WESTERN
PROPERTIES
LLC

Other:SEE
INST



201107290002
21390

07/29/2011
03:02:38

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS GILLILAND
TIMMY

5 76 Instr
#:20110311000
081100

Lot#:4 Blk:5
Book:5 Pg:76
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES
SECOND
SECTOR

201108030002
26140

08/03/2011
01:13:49

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WESTERN
PROPERTIES
LLC

26 141 Instr
#:20051107000
576930

Lot#:42
Book:26
Pg:141
Sub:CARRING
TON SECTOR
II

201108030002
26160

08/03/2011
01:13:51

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS D AND P LLC 34 11 Lot#:127
Book:34 Pg:11
Sub:STONECR
EEK PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

201108030002
26190

08/03/2011
01:13:54

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS THALHEIM
MARK A

10 89 Lot#:34
Book:10 Pg:89
Sub:OAKS
THE

201108030002
26210

08/03/2011
01:13:56

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MICHAEL
GARY

28 133 Lot#:1218
Book:28
Pg:133
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE III
FIRST
ADDITION

201108030002
26230

08/03/2011
01:13:58

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MARTIN
SANDRA M

7 97 Lot#:24 Blk:5
Book:7 Pg:97
Sub:SOUTHWI
ND FOURTH
SECTOR

201108030002
26250

08/03/2011
01:14:00

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WHITE JACKIE
RAY

38 137 Lot#:130
Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS

201108040002
27610

08/04/2011
10:39:23

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HUNTER
CHIRANDA

19 64 Instr
#:20110211000
049250

Lot#:25 Lot:A
Book:19 Pg:64
Sub:AMBERLE
Y WOODS
FIRST
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 22-
26

201108170002
41940

08/17/2011
11:29:19

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BRADLEY
JOHN
MICHAEL

36 85 Instr
#:20110317000
086210

Lot#:154
Book:36 Pg:85
Sub:WYNLAKE
PHASE 4D



201108190002
46120

08/19/2011
03:24:21

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SKELTON
BRIAN

4 59 Instr
#:20100811000
256860

Lot#:12 Book:4
Pg:59
Sub:BROTHER
S ADDITION
TO THE TOWN
OF
WILSONVILLE

201108190002
46120

08/19/2011
03:24:21

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SKELTON
BRIAN

4 59 Instr
#:20100811000
256860

Lot#:11 Book:4
Pg:59
Sub:BROTHER
S ADDITION
TO THE TOWN
OF
WILSONVILLE

201108190002
46120

08/19/2011
03:24:21

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SKELTON
BRIAN

4 59 Instr
#:20100811000
256860

Lot#:25 Book:4
Pg:59
Sub:BROTHER
S ADDITION
TO THE TOWN
OF
WILSONVILLE

201108190002
46120

08/19/2011
03:24:21

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SKELTON
BRIAN

4 59 Instr
#:20100811000
256860

Lot#:26 Book:4
Pg:59
Sub:BROTHER
S ADDITION
TO THE TOWN
OF
WILSONVILLE

201108190002
46120

08/19/2011
03:24:21

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SKELTON
BRIAN

Instr
#:20100811000
256860

Other:SEE
INST

201108190002
46120

08/19/2011
03:24:21

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SKELTON
BRIAN

4 59 Instr
#:20100811000
256860

Lot#:27 Book:4
Pg:59
Sub:BROTHER
S ADDITION
TO THE TOWN
OF
WILSONVILLE

201108260002
53030

08/26/2011
01:37:34

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS LAMPKIN
SHANNA
TAYLOR

18 148 Instr
#:20110314000
083560

Lot#:35
Book:18
Pg:148
Sub:SPRING
GATE
SECTOR ONE
PHASE TWO

201108260002
53290

08/26/2011
04:10:02

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS COMER
AARON

7 6 Lot#:9 Book:7
Pg:6
Sub:BRANDY
WINE
SECOND
SECTOR

201108260002
53290

08/26/2011
04:10:02

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS COMER
AARON

Other:SEE
INST



201109070002
63860

09/07/2011
09:19:05

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS STALLINGS
STEPHANIE

35 117 Instr
#:20101119000
389590

Lot#:49
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

201109070002
63880

09/07/2011
09:19:07

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS LINSTROM
STEPHANIE

19 100 Instr
#:20100825000
273520

Lot#:32
Book:19
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

201109130002
70750

09/13/2011
01:22:00

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS POPE
CONDRY

8 36 Instr
#:20100708000
217370

Lot#:12 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:36
Sub:HAMLET
SECOND
SECTOR

201109280002
86910

09/28/2011
11:23:59

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS GRAY VIRGIL
KEVIN

Instr
#:20100712000
219420

Other:SEE
INST


