Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Name= UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;											ENT OF
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201106240001 84990	06/24/2011 11:21:51	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	NUNN JAMIE MATTHEW			17	91	Instr #:20110221000 058470	Lot#:1 Book:17 Pg:91 Sub:PARK FOREST 5TH SECTOR
201107070001 96540	07/07/2011 11:20:27	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WALDROP BRIAN HOUSTON					Instr #:20110127000 029430	Sec:12 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201107070001 96560	07/07/2011 11:20:29	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BELFLOWER NICOLE B					Instr #:20110315000 083940	Other:SEE INST
201107070001 96560	07/07/2011 11:20:29	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BELFLOWER NICOLE B			7	166	Instr #:20110315000 083940	Lot#:3 Lot:A Blk:4 Book:7 Pg:166 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE S
201107260002 16020	07/26/2011 10:04:30	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	VINZANT SHANNON			34	73	Instr #:20110322000 091120	Lot#:514 Book:34 Pg:73 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 4 PHASE 1
201107260002 16030	07/26/2011 10:04:31	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	PARKS JERRY					Instr #:20100323000 084210	Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201107260002 16100	07/26/2011 10:08:39	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WESTERN PROPERTIES LLC			33	111		Lot#:24 Book:33 Pg:111 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES FINAL PLAT
201107260002 16100	07/26/2011 10:08:39	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WESTERN PROPERTIES LLC						Other:SEE INST

201107290002 21390	07/29/2011 03:02:38	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	GILLILAND TIMMY	5	76	Instr #:20110311000 081100	Lot#:4 Blk:5 Book:5 Pg:76 Sub:OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES SECOND SECTOR
201108030002 26140	08/03/2011 01:13:49	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WESTERN PROPERTIES LLC	26	141	Instr #:20051107000 576930	Lot#:42 Book:26 Pg:141 Sub:CARRING TON SECTOR II
201108030002 26160	08/03/2011 01:13:51	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	D AND P LLC	34	11		Lot#:127 Book:34 Pg:11 Sub:STONECR EEK PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
201108030002 26190	08/03/2011 01:13:54	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	THALHEIM MARK A	10	89		Lot#:34 Book:10 Pg:89 Sub:OAKS THE
201108030002 26210	08/03/2011 01:13:56	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MICHAEL GARY	28	133		Lot#:1218 Book:28 Pg:133 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE III FIRST ADDITION
201108030002 26230	08/03/2011 01:13:58	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MARTIN SANDRA M	7	97		Lot#:24 Blk:5 Book:7 Pg:97 Sub:SOUTHWI ND FOURTH SECTOR
201108030002 26250	08/03/2011 01:14:00	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WHITE JACKIE RAY	38	137		Lot#:130 Book:38 Pg:137 Sub:WILLOW OAKS
201108040002 27610	08/04/2011 10:39:23	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HUNTER CHIRANDA	19	64	049250	Lot#:25 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:64 Sub:AMBERLE Y WOODS FIRST SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 22- 26
201108170002 41940	08/17/2011 11:29:19	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BRADLEY JOHN MICHAEL	36	85	Instr #:20110317000 086210	Lot#:154 Book:36 Pg:85 Sub:WYNLAKE PHASE 4D

201108190002 46120	08/19/2011 03:24:21	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SKELTON BRIAN		4	59	Instr #:20100811000 256860	Lot#:12 Book:4 Pg:59 Sub:BROTHER S ADDITION TO THE TOWN OF WILSONVILLE
201108190002 46120	08/19/2011 03:24:21	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SKELTON BRIAN		4	59	Instr #:20100811000 256860	Lot#:11 Book:4 Pg:59 Sub:BROTHER S ADDITION TO THE TOWN OF WILSONVILLE
201108190002 46120	08/19/2011 03:24:21	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SKELTON BRIAN		4	59	Instr #:20100811000 256860	Lot#:25 Book:4 Pg:59 Sub:BROTHER S ADDITION TO THE TOWN OF WILSONVILLE
201108190002 46120	08/19/2011 03:24:21	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SKELTON BRIAN		4	59	Instr #:20100811000 256860	Lot#:26 Book:4 Pg:59 Sub:BROTHER S ADDITION TO THE TOWN OF WILSONVILLE
201108190002 46120	08/19/2011 03:24:21	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SKELTON BRIAN				Instr #:20100811000 256860	Other:SEE INST
201108190002 46120	08/19/2011 03:24:21	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SKELTON BRIAN		4	59	Instr #:20100811000 256860	Lot#:27 Book:4 Pg:59 Sub:BROTHER S ADDITION TO THE TOWN OF WILSONVILLE
201108260002 53030	08/26/2011 01:37:34	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	LAMPKIN SHANNA TAYLOR		18	148	Instr #:20110314000 083560	Lot#:35 Book:18 Pg:148 Sub:SPRING GATE SECTOR ONE PHASE TWO
201108260002 53290	08/26/2011 04:10:02	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	COMER AARON		7	6		Lot#:9 Book:7 Pg:6 Sub:BRANDY WINE SECOND SECTOR
201108260002 53290	08/26/2011 04:10:02	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	COMER AARON					Other:SEE INST
	•	•	•							

	09/07/2011 09:19:05	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor		STALLINGS STEPHANIE		35	117	#:20101119000 389590	Lot#:49 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
201109070002 63880	09/07/2011 09:19:07	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	LINSTROM STEPHANIE		19	100	#:20100825000 273520	Lot#:32 Book:19 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER
	09/13/2011 01:22:00	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	POPE CONDRY		8	36	#:20100708000 217370	Lot#:12 Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:36 Sub:HAMLET SECOND SECTOR
201109280002 86910	09/28/2011 11:23:59	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	GRAY VIRGIL KEVIN					Other:SEE INST